• ATEX Rating
o  II 2G Ex db IIC T6 Gb
o  II 2D Ex tb IIIC T80°C Db
• Thermal Mass, insertion type sensor
• IP67 rating
• Flow range: 0-250 Nm/s
• Accuracy: ±1.5% reading, ±0.3% full scale
• Touch screen display

Flow Range
Find a Distributor: www.caasensors/distributors
How to Order
Product Prefix
Shaft length
1 - 250 mm (9.8”)
2 - 400 mm (15.7”)
0 0 0 0 F L 1 O 1
Gas Flow Direction
0 – Left to Right → → →
1 – Right to left  
Display
0 – In-built Display
1 – Split Display
ATEX
0 - Yes
1 - No
  Bi-directional
Optional
Gas Quality
Clean, dry, wet or dirty gas.
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN25 to DN600
IP Rating
IP65 (indoor use)
  Bi-directional
No
Gas Quality
Clean dry gas
Must be installed after a dryer
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
Insertion - DN20 to DN600
Inline – DN15 to DN80
IP Rating
IP65 (indoor use) or IP67 (outdoor use)
  Bi-directional
No
Gas Quality
Clean, dry, wet or dirty gas / steam
Can be installed on the outlet of compressors
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN15 to DN300
IP Rating
IP67
  Bi-directional
No
Gas Quality
Clean dry gas
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN3 to DN40
IP Rating
IP54
CAA Sensors Pty Ltd
Head Office: Sydney, Australia
Email: sales@caasensors.com